
Class:Nursery APR , MAY , JUN JULY , AUG , SEP OCT, NOV , DEC JAN , FEB , MAR Monthly Yearly 26-27 Admission Fee
Admission Fee + 1 

Qtr. Fees

COMPOSITE ANNUAL 
FEE

11075 11075 11075 11075 3692x12 44300

EXAMINATION FEE 400 400 800 800
Total 11075 11475 11075 11475 45100

Class:LKG APR , MAY , JUN JULY , AUG , SEP OCT, NOV , DEC JAN , FEB , MAR Monthly Yearly 26-27 Admission Fee
Admission Fee + 1 

Qtr. Fees

COMPOSITE ANNUAL 
FEE

11075 11075 11075 11075 3692x12 44300

EXAMINATION FEE 400 400 800 800
Total 11075 11475 11075 11475 45100

Class:UKG APR , MAY , JUN JULY , AUG , SEP OCT, NOV , DEC JAN , FEB , MAR Monthly Yearly 26-27 Admission Fee
Admission Fee + 1 

Qtr. Fees

COMPOSITE ANNUAL 
FEE

11075 11075 11075 11075 3692x12 44300

EXAMINATION FEE 400 400 800 800
Total 11075 11475 11075 11475 45100

ST.FIDELIS SCHOOL , KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR , ALIGARH
FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

29000+11075 = 
Rs. 40,075/-

29000+11075 = 
Rs. 40,075/-

34000+11075 = 
Rs. 45,075/-

29000

29000

34000


